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Say You Saw It In
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THE MECHANICS AND
RESPONSIBILITIES OF HOMEBUYING
e ke IR COST: FREE
HOT NEW LISTING.- 10 ACRES, ERIN LOCATION 13 PARCELS OF VACANT LAND B TuespAy, NOVEMBER 19, 1996 at 7:00 p.m. *

Lovely 4 bedroom raised bungalow sited amidst 1- pri- “ ”
vate acres of mature trees & open space. Beautifully POWER OF SALE
decorated, numerous upgrades, fabulous new cedar

deck ﬂveﬂuuklng large pond. Flnlshed w/o lower level,

Parcels, varying in size from 1 acre to 146 acres and
range in price from $79,000-$605,000. Caledon loca-

tions south of Belfountain and north of Olde Base Line. 360 Gue]ph Street, Ge{)rgetﬂwn
. . 2 Unit 38B (facing Delrex Blvd.)
GUEST SPEAKERS: |
Financial Planner: Mortgage:

Laurent Thibault Glenn Collier

The Equion Group ot licaeriog The Royal Bank of Canada {

Jeas | = e i | John Cooke .
94 ACRES OF FARM LAND BALLINAFAD $399,000 sggg 000 - 93 Acs HORSE FARM Legal: KA Real Estate:
Excellent opportunity to enjoy country living with all the BALLINAFAD RiChﬂl‘d Howitt Histiopel Yvan DESjardins

SIOCHA BolBRIeNces. Sparous & Dedroom Cape: Cod Renovated 3 storey Canadiana, indoor arena, custom box *'; Barrister S{J]i{:it{_‘}]‘ Sales RBDTESEﬂtatiVe

with in-law addition, panoramic views, stream, bush & pond stalls; fenced paddocks, 2 large ponds; stréam, hardwood
RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc. Realtor

site. Separate 2 car garage. Great location for ““Tgfg‘g‘ﬁés bush, buildings like new, beautifully maintained. ~ CBC 12
360 Guelph Street
Georgetown

To reserve your seat call g

877-5211

$545,000 ~ $329,000 - 10 AC. PARK SETTING

10 ACRES - BEAUTIFUL BELFOUNTAIN 600+ FT. OF RIVER FRONTAGE X 4 - & ask for Yvan or Karen

Spacious upgraded 5 bedroom family home designed § Custom 3 bdrm brick bungalow overlooking large river AN AL ¥ :
for entertaining, fabulous gardens, inground pool gaze- § fed pond. Walkout lower level, 2 FPs, walking trails s 5 ¥ ' Door Prizes
bo, incredible views, much admired. B37M611RW § meander through the forest. Erin location. VCIIL15BA ' * Refreshments

Company Angie has info on what can be all Call Angie for 55}5 a Reg ”tzsm{ Relocation
Relocating You? offered by vour com you’re entitled the ﬁﬂg/{: ecialist too! \
’g ffered by y fyff ; .-‘-7@\ . ﬁf’
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P“Es“ma'%";{fm“ N New) " TREED GEORGETOWN
Family oriented country living 6 | : SOUTH

- mins. to Georgetown. Over 2700. ' ' ~ Super spacious 2540 sq. ft. Fembrook

-4. sq ft. of quality, built on a full . home with direct access to completely

& ¢ landscaped acre. "Room for pool, ‘s finished basement with extra 3 pe. bath.

B deck! gazebo! upgrades! And, g s Hardwood, ceramics and beautifully

much more. Please call for a 8% decorated. Fully landscaped, CAC and

| : interlocking walks. Call for a look inside.
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Clean and beautifully dec-

' - orated townhome. Walk to
GO! Finished rec room

E with extra bathroom.

GEORGE"OWNCOUH I' UG POOL . e m - s Fireplace, central air, hi-
GORGEOUS FAMLY HOME e B . 025 fumzce and ovey
Bright 4 bdrm on quiet court with huge pie shaped lot backing Hobbiest Paradise. City house on 1/2 acre lot, 3 min. from downtown Georgetown. 1. i A hardwood floors. Lots of

ini ] Verandah and gingerbread trim, bay window in dining room, Barzotti kitchen with many ; & space for a 1'”}9 mongey
onto park. Finished Bsmt, hardwood floors and more. Asking built-ins, w/o to terrace, impressive brick fireplace, crown mouldings, inground pool gaze- 6 i e - down - $6150. will do it!

$199.900. RM348-96 layhouse, sep. insl. workshop 30 x 25 ft. $369,900. RM185-96 e S a N s R G RM302-96

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone cal away!




